LineThrough = Disqualified

Place Bib# Name

—_

© O ~NOO O~ WN

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

35
36
37
38
39

225
246
236
230
234
220
216
219
231

235
247
209
206
226
241
212
242
240
243
208
245
222
223
233
203
218
237
238
213
232
248
249
207
239

211
210
250
227
244

Smith, Nathaniel
Kelly, Alannah

Fyfe, Cameron
Wang, Peiyao
Brooks, Gary
Pezik, Lisa

Mihok, Pierre
Pezik, Eric

W oodnotesaberwing,
Taryn

Fyfe, Amanda
Carroll, John
Jarvis, Neil
Faulkner, Marcel
Taylor, Michael
Ginsberg, Dylan
Martinolich, Kirsten
Ginsberg, Aaron
Ginsberg, Paul
Bongers, Agnes
Goldberg, Charleigh
Arnold, Rachel
Schneider, Leann
Schnurr, Ann

Zhou, Judy
Chippin, Gail

Paton Smith, Jennifer
Posner, Wendy
Nault, Alicia
Martinolich, Patricia
Wright, Maria
Burgess, Julianne
Devolder, Nini
Goldberg, Brooklyn

Rutherford, Ashleah
Ann

Macdonald, Colleen
Kennaley, Erin
Kemeny, Michael
Tyler, Lynda
Arnold, Donnie

SportMadeSimple

Time
00:17:32.510
00:19:55.743
00:23:27.073
00:23:49.506
00:24:29.523
00:24:57.743
00:25:04.680
00:25:14.900
00:25:15.566

00:25:51.930
00:27:13.583
00:28:14.973
00:28:52.753
00:29:07.350
00:29:57.956
00:30:33.476
00:30:41.310
00:30:41.513
00:31:21.046
00:32:16.830
00:32:43.443
00:33:48.720
00:34:11.646
00:34:47.536
00:35:38.116
00:35:39.670
00:35:50.480
00:35:51.023
00:35:53.373
00:35:55.033
00:38:43.336
00:38:43.500
00:39:45.406
00:40:35.060

00:41:01.316
00:41:04.710
00:41:31.323
00:46:40.806
00:59:26.373

Pace
3:30
3:59
4:41
4:46
4:54
4:59
5:01
5:03
5:03

5:10
5:27
5:39
5:46
5:49
5:59
6:07
6:08
6:08
6:16
6:27
6:33
6:46
6:50
6:57
7:08
7:08
7:10
7:10
7:11
7:11
7:45
7:45
7:57
8:07

8:12
8:13
8:18
9:20
11:53

5k Shalom Village

Type Age(Sex) Place Bib# Name
Runner  21(m)

Runner  21(F)

Runner  17(m)

Runner 16
Runner 51
Runner 34
Runner 61
Runner  38(M)
Runner  3s

Runner  51(
Runner 74
Runner  71(m
Runner  59(
Runner  g4(
Runner  1(v)
Runner (
Runner (
Runner  40(
Runner  55(
Runner (
Runner (
Runner  2g(
Runner  55(
Runner  1g(
Runner  s7(F
Runner 52
Runner  49(
Runner  29(
Runner  46(
Runner  5g(
Runner 45
Runner  4p(
Runner  10(
Runner  2g(

Runner  54(
Runner  94(
Runner  s8(M)
Runner  54(F)
Runner  42(

Printed: 11/15/2015 2:36:42 PM

e

Pace

Type Age(sex)

Page: 10of 1



