5k Shalom Village

Line Through = Disqualified

<u>Place</u>	<u>Bib #</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>	<u>Type</u>	Age(Sex)
1	225	Smith, Nathaniel	00:17:32.510	3:30	Runner	21(M)
2	246	Kelly, Alannah	00:19:55.743	3:59	Runner	21(F)
3	236	Fyfe, Cameron	00:23:27.073	4:41	Runner	17(M)
4	230	Wang, Peiyao	00:23:49.506	4:46	Runner	16(F)
5	234	Brooks, Gary	00:24:29.523	4:54	Runner	51(M)
6	220	Pezik, Lisa	00:24:57.743	4:59	Runner	34(F)
7	216	Mihok, Pierre	00:25:04.680	5:01	Runner	61(M)
8	219	Pezik, Eric	00:25:14.900	5:03	Runner	38(M)
9	231	Woodnotesaberwing, Taryn	00:25:15.566	5:03	Runner	38(F)
10	235	Fyfe, Amanda	00:25:51.930	5:10	Runner	51(F)
11	247	Carroll, John	00:27:13.583	5:27	Runner	74(M)
12	209	Jarvis, Neil	00:28:14.973	5:39	Runner	71(M)
13	206	Faulkner, Marcel	00:28:52.753	5:46	Runner	59(M)
14	226	Taylor, Michael	00:29:07.350	5:49	Runner	64(M)
15	241	Ginsberg, Dylan	00:29:57.956	5:59	Runner	1(M)
16	212	Martinolich, Kirsten	00:30:33.476	6:07	Runner	16(F)
17	242	Ginsberg, Aaron	00:30:41.310	6:08	Runner	10(M)
18	240	Ginsberg, Paul	00:30:41.513	6:08	Runner	40(M)
19	243	Bongers, Agnes	00:31:21.046	6:16	Runner	55(F)
20	208	Goldberg, Charleigh	00:32:16.830	6:27	Runner	11(F)
21	245	Arnold, Rachel	00:32:43.443	6:33	Runner	10(F)
22	222	Schneider, Leann	00:33:48.720	6:46	Runner	28(F)
23	223	Schnurr, Ann	00:34:11.646	6:50	Runner	55(F)
24	233	Zhou, Judy	00:34:47.536	6:57	Runner	16(F)
25	203	Chippin, Gail	00:35:38.116	7:08	Runner	57(F)
26	218	Paton Smith, Jennifer	00:35:39.670	7:08	Runner	52(F)
27	237	Posner, Wendy	00:35:50.480	7:10	Runner	49(F)
28	238	Nault, Alicia	00:35:51.023	7:10	Runner	29(F)
29	213	Martinolich, Patricia	00:35:53.373	7:11	Runner	46(F)
30	232	Wright, Maria	00:35:55.033	7:11	Runner	56(F)
31	248	Burgess, Julianne	00:38:43.336	7:45	Runner	45(F)
32	249	Devolder, Nini	00:38:43.500	7:45	Runner	46(F)
33	207	Goldberg, Brooklyn	00:39:45.406	7:57	Runner	10(F)
34	239	Rutherford, Ashleah Ann	00:40:35.060	8:07	Runner	26(F)
35	211	Macdonald, Colleen	00:41:01.316	8:12	Runner	54(F)
36	210	Kennaley, Erin	00:41:04.710	8:13	Runner	94(F)
37	250	Kemeny, Michael	00:41:31.323	8:18	Runner	68(M)
38	227	Tyler, Lynda	00:46:40.806	9:20	Runner	54(F)
39	244	Arnold, Donnie	00:59:26.373	11:53	Runner	42(M)

Place Bib#	<u>Name</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>	<u>Type</u>	Age(sex)

SportMadeSimple Printed: 11/15/2015 2:36:42 PM Page: 1 of 1